

PERMANENT RESTORATION

F.D.R

KAITHWAR TO MAHIYA

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

F.D.R

BE NIPUR DIVISION

THARDI SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

SHI KHIL SHI

SARJAN
(DEVI)

M.B.No-1572

M. B. No - 1572
PERMANENT RESTORATION

INDEX

Page-Concl'd.

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी
रुक्क में कुल -100 टंक (पने) है जोत को
सहायक अनियता श्री श्री भूषण गम्भीर
कार्य विभाग कार्य अवर प्रमंडल
11251 नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है

2/8/7

कार्यपालक अनियता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल बेनीपुर (परमंग)

2/8/7
02/08/21

:- ABSTRACT OF COST -

14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
NAME OF WORK - permanent Restoration					
of Road Repair of Kaithwar to					
making under Tordh Block.					
NAME of Agency - SAJJAN DEVI					
Agreement No - 18F2/2021-2022					
Agreement Amount Rs - 27,38,834/-					
date of Agreement - 09.08.2021					
date of work completion As					
per Agreement - 14.08.2021.					
date of Actual completion - work.					
- 10.08.2021					

Item No-01 providing and laying
of U.S.B (crushed) - 1 materials
Granular sub base materials. do

do do do do

B/F page - (4)

120.25 m² @ 3518.88/m² 423,145/-

Item No-02 providing and laying
Spreading and Compacting stone
Aggregate of specific size to LBM

Grade-III do do do do

B/F page - (6)

120.94 m² @ 4408.71/m² 5,33,189/-

Item No-03 providing and laying
Cement concrete pavement un-
der Reinforcement bar. on

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Prepared Surface - do - do - do					
... do - ...					
B/F page no - (7)					
	118.83m ³ (7)	RS 77	22.90/m ³	17,712.00	
Item No-04 providing and applying					
Prime coat with Bitumen					
Emulsion (SS-1) on prepared surface					
do - do - do - do - do - do					
B/F page no - (9)					
	871.16m ² (9)	49.60	m ²	43,210.00	
Item No-05 providing and applying					
Seal coat with Bitumen					
Emulsion (RS-1) - do - do					
- do - do - do - do - do					
B/F page no - (11)					
	1725.0m ² (11)	16.85	m ²	29,066.00	
Item No-06 providing and laying					
and Rolling of closed graded					
porous Surface of 20mm thickness					
- do - do - do - do - do					
B/F page no - (11)					
	1725.0m ² (11)	236.42	m ²	4,07,825.00	
Item No-07 Construction Earthwork					
Shoulder with approved materials					
from Borrowpit - do - do					
- do - do - do - do - do					
B/F page no - (13)					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	156.67 m ³ ③				Rs 237.43/m ³ 37,198 = A
					Rs 23,91,345 = A
Add C.S.T 12.1. —					2,86,961 = 40
Add L.C 1.1. —					23,913 = 45
					27,02,220 = A
As per Agreement 0.01.1. less					-270 = 20
Material Statement:					Rs 27,01,950 = A
① Cement - 41.59 m ³ = 832 (Bag)					
② Sand - 53.47 m ³					
③ Stone chips - 135.80 m ³					
④ Stone metal - 218.48 m ³					
⑤ Screening material - 72.31 m ³					
⑥					